
A La Carte 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

APPETIZERS  
Mozuku seaweed with vinegar soy sauce 

   
Chilled tofu 

 
Green vegetables with soy sauce 

 
Assorted pickles 

 
Pike conger terrine 

 
Spicy flavored cod roe 

 
Japanese-style rolled omelet 

 
Assorted seasonal appetizers 

 ¥1,100 
 

 ¥1,100 
 

 ¥1,100 
 

 ¥1,320 
 

 ¥1,320 
 

 ¥1,650 
 

 ¥1,980 
 

 ¥3,850 
 

 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

APPETIZERS  
Canola flower with dried mullet roe 

 
Simmered broad beans and dried scallops 

 
Thick Japanese omelet and grilled chicken loaf 

 
Wheat gluten with egg yolk vinegar 

 
Sea bream small sushi 

     
        
Golden sesame tofu, sea bream, herring roe and turnip 
 with dashi jelly, wasabi and Japanese pepper 

 ¥1,650 
 

 ¥1,650 
 

 ¥1,650 
 

 ¥1,650 
 

 ¥1,980 
 

 ¥1,980 
 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

APPETIZERS    
Rolled tora-fugu (tiger blowfish) skin with citrus vinegar 

       
      
Taraba crab, sea bream, canola flower, small arrowhead,  
 pickled carrot and Chinese yam with sudachi jelly 

 
Dried mullet roe and radish 

 
Assorted chinmi appetizers 

¥2,750 
 

¥3,850 
 

 

¥2,640 
 

¥2,640 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

SASHIMI  
Squid 

 (4 ) 
Prawn (4 pieces) 

 ( )  
Tuna 

 ( )  
Medium fatty tuna 

 
White fish 

 
Thinly sliced white fish 

 
Thinly sliced medium fatty tuna 

   
Three kinds of assorted sashimi 

   
Five kinds of assorted sashimi 

 ¥3,080 
 

 ¥5,280 
 

 ¥3,850 
 

 ¥6,050 
 

 ¥3,850 
 

 ¥4,400 
 

 ¥6,050 
 

 ¥3,850 ~ 
 

 ¥6,050 ~ 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

DEEP-FRIED DISHES   
Deep-fried tofu with soup stock 

 
Deep-fried squid legs 

 
Deep-fried Awa Sudachi chicken 

 
Crabmeat cream croquette 

 
Deep-fried dried sweetfish 

 
Wagyu croquette 

 ( ) 
Mixed tempura (shrimp, perilla) 

 
Vegetable tempura 

 
Assorted tempura 

 ¥2,200 
 

 ¥2,420 
 

 ¥2,420 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥3,300 
 

 ¥5,500 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

GRILLED DISHES  
Grilled salmon with sweet miso 

 
Grilled butterfish with sweet miso 

 ( ) 
Grilled Awa Sudachi chicken (Salt / Japanese pepper / Teriyaki) 

 
Grilled sablefish with sweet miso 

 
Grilled dried sweetfish 

 
Grilled yellowtail with yam 

 
Grilled red bream with soy sauce 

 ¥1,980 
 

 ¥1,980 
 

 ¥2,420 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

 ¥3,080 
 

 ¥3,300 
 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

GRILLED DISHES  
Grilled sea bream head 

 
Grilled Wagyu tenderloin (100g) 

 
Grilled Matsusaka beef sirloin (100g) 

 
Grilled Matsusaka beef tenderloin (100g) 

 ¥5,500 
 

 ¥9,000 
 

 ¥16,000 
 

 ¥18,000 
 

  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

STEAMED and 
BOILED DISHES 

 
Steamed seasonal vegetables 

         
Steamed egg custard with shrimp, chicken,   

shiitake mushroom and pike conger terrine   

 
        
Simmered Wagyu with soy sauce and Japanese pepper, 
 pumpkin, turnip, Japanese mustard spinach, yuzu  

 
      
Simmered taro bun stuffed with conger eel 
 Japanese mustard spinach with soy sauce and ginger 

   
White miso soup with scallops and seaweed dumpling 

 

 ¥2,200 
 

 ¥2,750 
 
 

 ¥2,750 
 
 
 

 ¥2,750 
 
 
 

 ¥2,750 
 

  
 
  



 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

STEAMED and 
BOILED DISHES 

 
Simmered sea bream head 

  
Stewed Olive-fed Wagyu from Kagawa  
 with sweet soy sauce in cocotte 

   
Stewed Matsusaka beef with sweet soy sauce in cocotte 

 ¥5,500 
 

 ¥8,800 
 
 

 ¥10,450 
 

 



Dessert 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

 ¥1,100 
Kumquat milk pudding  

   ¥1,320 
Mandarin jelly with roasted green tea cream 

   ¥1,540 
Citrus maxima and strawberry with arrowroot starch sauce 

 ¥1,540 
Almond jelly with strawberries 

 ¥1,100 
Vanilla ice cream 

 ¥1,100 
Matcha ice cream 

 ¥1,100 
Yuzu sorbet 

 ¥1,100~ 
Fresh seasonal fruits 

 

 

 ¥1,300 
Coffee 

 ¥1,300 
Espresso 

 ¥1,400 
Cappuccino 

 ¥1,400 
Caffè Latte 
 

 ¥1,300 
Tea 

 ¥1,400 
Matcha 


